Fedorov Valerii Borysovych

Category Family member
Date of birth Jan. 23, 1969

. LLleneTiBCbKa MicbKa paga XMenbHULbKOI obnacTi,
Last position ] . .
nenyTtaT LeneTiBCbKOI MiCbKOI paau

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.66
Expand

risks

1. amount of luxury cars - 1



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Pichuhin Volodymyr Oleksandrovych stepson

Fedorova Nataliia Oleksandrivna wife
XMEJIbHULUbKWA AMENASLUIAHANK CYL , Judge

Fedorov Valerii Valeriiovych son

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14089
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14089
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14089
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14089
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/5811
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/5811
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/5811
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/5811
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15543
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14088
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14088
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14088
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14088

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

LLleneTiBCbKa MiCbKa pana
XMenbHUUbKoi obnacTi,
aenyTaT LeneTiBCbKOI MiCbKOI

paau

LLleneTiBCbKa MiCbKa pada
XMenbHULUbKOT obnacTi,
nenyTaT LeneTiBCbKOI MiCbKOT
paau

LLleneTiBCbKa MiCbKa pada
XMenbHUUbKOi obnacTi,
aenyTaT LWeneTiBCbKOI MiCbKOI

paau

Shepetivka City Council,
Member of the Shepetivks City
Council

9 320,81

7 583,74

7 222,13

9 893,43

67
502,56

52
456,87

11
774,55

10
062,75


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ed140a9d-3e6a-431e-82f1-39ebeeb4210c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aa739fad-2355-4207-b706-f087922eddc3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_80fd2eae-dfa6-4adb-b5c2-5db264f3d1cc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ffba0cb9-f1eb-419a-a9e5-ecc597939b7f

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

25
000,00

19
500,00

19
500,00

17
500,00

339,00

475,00

40
946,00

200,00
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH 67 358,00
2017 UAH 103 407,00
2016 UAH —

-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ed140a9d-3e6a-431e-82f1-39ebeeb4210c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aa739fad-2355-4207-b706-f087922eddc3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_80fd2eae-dfa6-4adb-b5c2-5db264f3d1cc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ffba0cb9-f1eb-419a-a9e5-ecc597939b7f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ed140a9d-3e6a-431e-82f1-39ebeeb4210c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aa739fad-2355-4207-b706-f087922eddc3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_80fd2eae-dfa6-4adb-b5c2-5db264f3d1cc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ffba0cb9-f1eb-419a-a9e5-ecc597939b7f

REAL ESTATE:

2019 3674.0sg. m (5) 130.9sg. m (1) —
2018 3674.0sg. m(5) 130.9sg. m (1) —
2017 3674.0sqg. m (5) 130.9sg. m (1) —
2016 3674.0sg. m (5) 130.9 sg. m (1) —

o

VEHICLES:

2019 —

2018 * TOYOTA RAV-4 2018

2017 —

2016 -

-
DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ed140a9d-3e6a-431e-82f1-39ebeeb4210c
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https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/20975#dossier

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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